Bus

International Coach Service 012 Wroclaw - Dresden -

Mannheim

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Wroclaw, Bus Station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Alsfeld BAB Raststatte Pfefferhohe

Jena, Busbahnhof

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Gorlitz Busbahnhof

Zgorzelec, Armii Krajowej St.

Wroclaw, Bus Station

Go to website

Route schedule
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Wroclaw, Bus Station

Monday 05:55
Tuesday 05:55
Wednesday 05:55
Thursday 05:55
Friday 05:55
Saturday 05:55
Sunday 05:55
Route info

Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 13 hour 30 min

Hamburg o e WG
Bremerhaven ZOCHOaNIOROMO
denburg 5
Bremen Gorzow-"
wielkopaolski
4 Berlin
Wolfsburg =
Dsnabrick sl = s
- Hannover Potedam !..:-:L..--. WO
ey Lo whuskie
tern el it v
Bielefeld T e Kali
Cottbus:~ . Gora
. Leizi - Chasebuz
teciraler Kassel q
Deutschland
rf :
Siegen ¥
n 3 X Liberec:  dolnosigskie
Chemnitz 5t
toblenz eI el
Praha il
=] i
Franiirt-am 5 ErubIcs Ot
Wiirzburg Cesko
Plzen v
gt Murnberg lihezdpad 2lin
ken
Karlsruhe ay 'y
Ceské
! . Lrgalstadt s
] 240 Budéjovice
Augsburg i
Freiburg Ulm W,';"” & |
ek fa @ Bratislay
e Minchen
Basel Salth g Osrerreict Sy
ase 2bur SLerre|c :
T irich & Openstreatiap contributors

012 — Wroclaw - Dresden - Mannheim

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-012-2997287340-1446739212
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-012-2997287340-1446739212
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-012-2997287340-1446739212

Direction
Wroclaw, Bus Station — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wroclaw, Bus Station

Zgorzelec, Armii Krajowej St.

Gorlitz Busbahnhof

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Jena, Busbahnhof

Alsfeld BAB Raststatte Pfefferhohe

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hbf (West)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Wroclaw, Bus Station — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Wroclaw, Bus Station
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 13 hour 20 min

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

06:05

012 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Zgorzelec

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-012-2997287340-1446739212

